
Bezirksturnier

Remseck,, 09.12.2012

Klasse

E-Jugend
ListenführerTobias Buch Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Florian Schuster SG Weilimdorf
1:57

02
0:26

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Emre Kalay KSV Aalen 05
TÜ 16:0

41
TÜ 21:1

44
1:05

03
 2  8  4 37 4 2.II

3 Amsal Mujovic KV 95 Stuttgart
SS 17:0

54
TÜ 14:0

41
TÜ 17:0

42
 3 13  6 48 5 1.I

4 Denis Carvalho KV Plieningen
0:19

03
2:43

12
 0  1  0  1 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Samuele Casto TSV Asperg
1:23

02
1:25

03 Fr
 0  0  0  1 0 6.III

2 Jason Rouven Luis Schu KSV Aalen 05
SS 19:1

51 Fr
1:40

03
 1  5  2 19 1 4.II

3 Angelos Apolidisidis TSV Musberg Fr
TÜ 18:0

41
TÜ 12:0

42
 2  8  4 30 4 3.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Emre Kalay - Amsal Mujovic
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Jason Rouven Luis Schuwer - Angelos Apolidisidis
1-Fr Samuele Casto (Freilos)
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I. Pool A II. Pool B

II. Pool A I. Pool B

Amsal Mujovic Jason Rouven Luis Schuwer 5 0
SS 17:0

00:52

Emre Kalay Angelos Apolidisidis 5 0
SS 23:3

03:20

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Denis Carvalho KV Plieningen 4 5.TÜ 18:0

Pool B 1 Samuele Casto TSV Asperg 0 6.01:20

Pool A 2 Jason Rouven Luis Schuwer KSV Aalen 05 0 4.04:00

Pool B 3 Angelos Apolidisidis TSV Musberg 3 3.PS 0:9

Pool A 3 Amsal Mujovic KV 95 Stuttgart 4 1.TÜ 21:0

Pool B 2 Emre Kalay KSV Aalen 05 0 2.01:05

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T

Pool B

 1 2
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0
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SS 19:1

5
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0 0 0 1

1 5 2 19

2 8 4 30
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